Registered Number:0C346519

England and Wales

PDSD CONSULTING LLP

Unaudited Financial Statements

For the year ended 31 March 2019



PDSD CONSULTING LLP

Contents Page
For the year ended 31 March 2019

Statement of Financial Position and Notes to the Accounts 1to2



Current assets

Creditors: amounts falling due

within one year

Net current assets

Total assets less current liabilities
Accruals and deferred income

Net assets

Loans and other debts due to members

Members' other interests

Notes to the Accounts

Statutory Information

PDSD CONSULTING LLF is a limited liability partnership, domiciled in England and Wales, registration number

OC346519.

Registered address:
The Courtyard

60 Station Road
Marlow

Bucks

SL7 1NX

The presentation currency is £ sterling.

PDSD CONSULTING LLP

Registered Number :

Statement of Financial Position and Notes to the Accounts

As at 31 March 2019

45,621

(6,199)

1. Average number of persons employed

The average number of people employed during the year was 2.(2018-2)

10of2

2019

39,422

39,422

(850)

38,572

1,040

37,532

38,572

5,434

0C346519

2018

5,434

5,434

(850)

4,584

8,320

(3,736)

4,584



PDSD CONSULTING LLP

Statement of Financial Position and Notes to the Accounts Continued
For the year ended 31 March 2019

For the year ended 31 March 2019 the LLP was entitled to exemption from audit under section 477 of the Companies Act 2006 (as applied by
The Limited Liability Partnerships (Accounts and Audit) (Application of Companies Act 2008) Regulations 2008 relating to small LLPs.

The members acknowledge their respensibilities for:(a) ensuring that the LLP keeps accounting records which comply with Sectiens 386 and
387 of the Companies Act 2006 as applied to LLPs by the Limited Liability Partnerships (Acccunts and Audit) (Application of Companies Act
2006) Regulations 2008, and

{b} preparing financial statements which give a true and fair view of the state of affair of the LLP as at the end of each
financial year and of its profit or loss for each year in accordance with the requirements of Sections 394 and 395

and which otherwise comply with the requirements of the Companies Act 2006 as applied to LLPs by the Limited
Liabilities Partnerships {Accounts and Audit) (Application of Companies Act 2006) Regulations 2008 relating tc the

financial statements, so far as applicable to the LLP.
These financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the micro-entities provisions and delivered in accordance with the provisions

applicable to LLPs subject to the small LLPs regime.

These financial statements were approved by the members on 19 December 2019 and signed on thair behalf by:

Mr P N DeriazDesignated Member Director

20of 2



This document was delivered using electronic communications and authenticated in accordance with the
registrar's rules relating to electronic form, authentication and manner of delivery under section 1072 of
the Companies Act 2006.



