Registered Number:OC346519

England and Wales

PDSD CONSULTING LLP

Unaudited Financial Statements

For the year ended 31 March 2019

PDSD CONSULTING LLP

Contents Page For the year ended 31 March 2019

Statement of Financial Position and Notes to the Accounts

1 to 2

Statement of Financial Position and Notes to the Accounts As at 31 March 2019

	£	2019 £	£	2018 £
Current assets	45,621		5,434	
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	(6,199)		-	
Net current assets		39,422		5,434
Total assets less current liabilities		39,422		5,434
Accruals and deferred income		(850)		(850)
Net assets		38,572		4,584
Loans and other debts due to members		1,040		8,320
Members' other interests		37,532		(3,736)
		38,572		4,584

Notes to the Accounts

Statutory Information

PDSD CONSULTING LLP is a limited liability partnership, domiciled in England and Wales, registration number OC346519.

Registered address:

The Courtyard 60 Station Road Marlow Bucks SL7 1NX

The presentation currency is ${\mathfrak L}$ sterling.

1. Average number of persons employed

The average number of people employed during the year was 2.(2018-2)

PDSD CONSULTING LLP

Statement of Financial Position and Notes to the Accounts Continued For the year ended 31 March 2019

For the year ended 31 March 2019 the LLP was entitled to exemption from audit under section 477 of the Companies Act 2006 (as applied by The Limited Liability Partnerships (Accounts and Audit) (Application of Companies Act 2006) Regulations 2008 relating to small LLPs.

The members acknowledge their responsibilities for:(a) ensuring that the LLP keeps accounting records which comply with Sections 386 and 387 of the Companies Act 2006 as applied to LLPs by the Limited Liability Partnerships (Accounts and Audit) (Application of Companies Act 2006) Regulations 2008, and

(b) preparing financial statements which give a true and fair view of the state of affair of the LLP as at the end of each financial year and of its profit or loss for each year in accordance with the requirements of Sections 394 and 395 and which otherwise comply with the requirements of the Companies Act 2006 as applied to LLPs by the Limited Liabilities Partnerships (Accounts and Audit) (Application of Companies Act 2006) Regulations 2008 relating to the financial statements, so far as applicable to the LLP.

These financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the micro-entities provisions and delivered in accordance with the provisions applicable to LLPs subject to the small LLPs regime.

These financial statements were approved by the members on 19 December 2019 and signed on their behalf by:

Mr P N DeriazDesignated Member Director

This document was delivered using electronic communications and authenticated in accordance with the registrar's rules relating to electronic form, authentication and manner of delivery under section 1072 of the Companies Act 2006.